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Men / 61 / 10 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

John Hults2442
Texas Dreams-TX

10.700 10.850 9.40010.550 11.10010.650 63.250
1 6 2T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Edward Devine III2293
Iron Cross-TX

10.050 11.350 9.3509.950 11.20010.900 62.800
4T 1 12 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Carter Phillips2132
Champion Gym-TX

9.600 10.500 9.40010.400 11.00010.550 61.450
12T 11 6 1T 3 4 3 

3 

Cody Williams2445
Texas Dreams-TX

10.600 10.700 9.2509.350 11.15010.200 61.250
2 8 28 6T 9T 2 4 

4 

Carson Basham2164
Cypress Academy-TX

9.750 10.350 9.25010.450 10.80010.250 60.850
10T 12T 4T 6T 7T 6 5 

5 

Owen Cendana2183
Eagle Gym-TX

9.850 11.200 9.2009.500 10.50010.400 60.650
8T 2 26T 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Case Boyd2141
Champions-AR

10.050 10.950 9.1509.650 10.9009.650 60.350
4T 3T 21 9T 19T 5 7 

7 

Declan Moreno2162
Cypress Academy-TX

10.550 10.600 9.35010.300 9.2009.950 59.950
3 9 7T 3T 14 15 8 

8 

Beau Adamson2302
JAG-KS-M

9.200 10.050 9.05010.150 10.05010.300 58.800
16 16T 9 15T 6 8 9 

9 

Liam DeWeese2512
WOGA Plano-TX

9.600 10.550 8.75010.000 9.9509.400 58.250
12T 10 11 28T 26T 9T 10 

10 

Antonio Calabrese2171
Discover-TX

9.950 10.150 9.10010.450 8.05010.200 57.900
7 15 4T 13T 9T 37T 11 

11 

Caden Feith2166
Cypress Academy-TX

9.850 9.800 9.1509.850 8.90010.250 57.800
8T 23 15T 9T 7T 21 12 

12 

Brecken Fox2184
Eagle Gym-TX

9.150 10.950 8.9009.750 8.70010.000 57.450
17 3T 18T 21T 12T 27 13T

13T

Kaseton Monser1341
LGA-KS-M

8.100 10.750 8.65010.550 9.00010.400 57.450
31T 7 2T 33T 4T 17T 13T

13T

Brock Gross2061
All Star-LA

10.050 10.350 8.7509.600 9.4009.300 57.450
4T 12T 22T 28T 31 12T 13T

13T

Howard Kim2161
Cypress Academy-TX

9.000 9.850 8.85010.050 9.0509.800 56.600
21 20T 10 24T 17T 16 16 

16 

Theron Cole2211
Edmond Gym-OK

9.600 9.350 8.6509.850 8.95010.150 56.550
12T 29 15T 33T 11 19T 17 

17 

Johnny Beck2433
Star Center-TX

8.950 9.150 9.00010.700 9.4009.100 56.300
22T 32 1 17T 34 12T 18 

18 

Jesse King2521
World Champions-TX

7.500 10.250 8.7009.750 9.9509.600 55.750
38T 14 18T 31T 21T 9T 19 

19 

Aidan Azlin2081
Bart Conner-OK

9.100 9.850 8.6008.850 9.6009.350 55.350
18 20T 35T 36T 28T 11 20 

20 

Toby Panchalk2491
United Elite-TX

6.700 10.050 9.15010.300 9.4009.350 54.950
43 16T 7T 9T 28T 12T 21 

21 

Brody Haraway2481
Tulsa's T3-OK

8.150 10.050 9.0509.050 9.0009.600 54.900
30 16T 33 15T 21T 17T 22 

22 

Dylan Harper2351
Northshore-LA

7.900 9.900 9.0009.300 8.8509.900 54.850
34 19 29T 17T 15T 22T 23 

23 

Aidan Warner2262
Gyms'port-LA

9.750 8.500 9.1008.750 8.00010.000 54.100
10T 35 37 13T 12T 39T 24 

24 

Joshua Smelser2284
Infinite Bounds-TX

9.050 9.750 9.3508.850 8.0508.950 54.000
19T 24 35T 3T 35T 37T 25 

25 
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Luke Thomlison2001
360 Gym-KS-M

9.250 9.600 7.8509.550 8.2009.350 53.800
15 28 25 44 28T 34T 26 

26 

Carson Dai2191
Eagle's Wings-TX

8.700 10.900 8.9007.600 8.2009.400 53.700
25 5 42T 21T 26T 34T 27 

27 

Yoshikazu Fujii2471
Thornton's-TX

8.550 9.850 8.5508.250 8.3509.900 53.450
28 20T 39 38T 15T 33 28 

28 

Alex Lane2503
Victory Gymnastics

8.650 9.700 8.3509.600 8.8008.300 53.400
26 25T 22T 41T 43 25T 29 

29 

Benjamin Berzin2273
HGC-TX

6.300 9.700 8.8509.800 8.8509.800 53.300
44 25T 17 24T 17T 22T 30 

30 

Whit Post2372
Pearland-TX

8.600 8.000 8.3509.700 8.9509.600 53.200
27 40 20 41T 21T 19T 31 

31 

Charlie Hanle2153
Crenshaw's-TX

7.200 9.650 8.9509.150 8.6509.250 52.850
41 27 32 19T 32 28T 32 

32 

Jacob Jellison2502
Victory Gymnastics

9.050 6.850 8.6009.900 8.5009.650 52.550
19T 43 13T 36T 19T 31T 33 

33 

Lance Crawford2152
Crenshaw's-TX

7.150 9.200 8.7509.300 8.6509.450 52.500
42 30T 29T 28T 25 28T 34 

34 

Curtis White2382
Powerhouse-TX

7.850 9.200 8.8509.600 8.0008.850 52.350
35T 30T 22T 24T 38T 39T 35 

35 

Lane Moring2082
Bart Conner-OK

8.050 7.150 8.6509.500 8.8509.500 51.700
33 42 26T 33T 24 22T 36 

36 

Nathan Lilly2423
St. Louis-MO-M

8.100 9.000 8.5508.000 8.8008.700 51.150
31T 33 40 38T 42 25T 37 

37 

Sean Edgar2051
Alamo Heights-TX

7.500 8.800 8.9007.900 8.6508.950 50.700
38T 34 41 21T 35T 28T 38 

38 

Michael Speece2021
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

8.250 8.100 8.5508.350 8.1508.900 50.300
29 39 38 38T 37 36 39 

39 

Brycen Bennett2011
Above the Bar-TX

8.950 8.450 8.9507.600 7.0508.850 49.850
22T 36 42T 19T 38T 42 40 

40 

William Taylor2272
HGC-TX

7.700 7.500 8.7009.900 7.0008.850 49.650
37 41 13T 31T 38T 43T 41 

41 

Logan Franklin2421
St. Louis-MO-M

7.850 8.200 8.3008.900 7.0007.600 47.850
35T 37 34 43 44 43T 42 

42 

Jeremy Luevano2202
Edge-Riverside-MO-M

7.500 8.150 8.8006.000 8.0008.750 47.200
38T 38 44 27 41 39T 43 

43 

Alexander Renteria2042
Alamo Flyers-TX

8.950 0.000 9.1509.300 8.5009.200 45.100
22T 44 29T 9T 33 31T 44 

44 
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